geBw - e > 3
=ADIGI-METER o o

F-2000 PARTS LIST

F-2000 PARTS F-2000

Item Part Number  Description List Price EXPLODED
1 70000-783 Paddle & Axle kit ... VIEW
. F-4410V O-ring viton......
3 90007-589 Axle PVDF.........
4 71000-238 Sensor AC 1 Ft..

71000-285 Sensor AC 25 Ft

70000-806 Sensor Hall 25 Ft
5 90011-080 Screw #6 x 37..........
& 91001-051 Union nut
7 76000-628 Cap Retainer.
g ggg???gg Efr%is#s e ltem Part Number  Description List Price
10 71000-356 Cover w/ overlay ..... 25 90011-092 Star washer #10..... ...50.30
11 90006-592 Gasket housing.. 26 90011-026 Nut#10-32..
12 90010-227 Uboard F2000 RT 27 90008-333 Plug .75 di
13 KIT-AOQ Cboard F2000 AC 201.88 28 90013-222 Foam pad .......
14 KIT-PC Chboard F2000 PC.... 29 90008-254 Std. Battery clip
15 90011-155 Screw 6-32 x .31 .. NA 90008-339 Back-up Battery clip
16 76001-150 Enclosure F-2000 . 30 90010-233 Battery holder...
17 90006-593 Gasket Panel..... 3 90008-330 Battery each AA
18 90008-331 Cap plug P-48 32 90008-336 Pisupply 115V With US cord .. ;
19 90006-594 Bracket... 90008-337 230V Power cord only..... EL.60
20 90008-199 Connector .250. 90008-206 P/supply 220V With EU cord.. 55.55
21 A-D33N Connector .375. 71000-310 Plsupply 230V Without cord.. 115.98
22 90008-332 Plug .50 dia....... MNA 71000-514 Panel Mount Kit.... .59.27
73 90008-340 Cap plug VTP-25.. el 33 90010-255 LCD Display only ... 17.23
24 90011-038 Shid 1032 % Lb.cmiisnmimmicns 105 NA 71000-292 Battery Pack Kit Complete ... 16.05



